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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071080194 CHANDA  CHETRY OBC-NCL Female 1

2 1071110077 NAIMUL HAQUE CHOUDHURY General Male 2

3 1071260031 PRIYAKSHI  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 3

4 1071110136 RUBY  DAS SC Female 4

5 1071260064 PREETY  DUTTA OBC-NCL Female 5

6 1071260055 PRATIVA  DEVI General Female 6

7 1071260001 NIPU  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 7

8 1071110101 RUMA  MAZUMDAR SC Female 8

9 1071260088 BARASA  SARMA General Female 9

10 1071260030 GANESH  ORANG OBC-NCL Male 10

11 1071260042 GITALI  DAS OBC-NCL Female 11

12 1071260174 JHARNA  DEBNATH OBC-NCL Female 12

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                       No. of Seats : 8

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260174 JHARNA  DEBNATH OBC-NCL Female 12

2 1071260169 BHASKAR  CHAMLAGAIN OBC-NCL Male 13

3 1071110121 PALASH  NATH OBC-NCL Male 16

4 1071260090 PALLABI  CHETRY OBC-NCL Female 21

5 1071260075 KRISHNA  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 30

6 1071260066 TUSMITA  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 32

7 1071150125 PARISHMITA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 33

8

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                           No. of Seats : 4

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260150 BARSHA  DAS SC Female 23

2 1071110078 APURBA CH DAS SC Male 38

3 1071260062 RAKTIMA  DAS SC Female 42

4 1071080176 BHAITI  SAIKIA SC Male 57

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                           No. of Seats : 2

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071180005 MEHERSHREE  NARZARY ST Female 18

2 1071260304 PURNIMA  PADI ST Female 29

B.Ed. (Arts Stream)

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                  No. of Seats : 12

This seat may be adjusted against a PWD candidate. However, if a PWD candidate does not turn up for 

admission, the seat will be filled from the provisional wait list for OBC-NCL category.
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Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                      No. of Seats : 2

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071200002 SUNILA KUMARI RAI EWS Female 64

2 1071080071 ANAMIKA  DUTTA EWS Female 111

Provisional Merit List:PWD                                                                       No. of Seats : 2

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071090006 PREETI LATA DEVI OBC-NCL Female 41

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260169 BHASKAR  CHAMLAGAIN OBC-NCL Male 13

2 1071260076 MAYURI  PATHAK OBC Female 14

3 1071110090 TASREENA  NASREEN General Female 15

4 1071110121 PALASH  NATH OBC-NCL Male 16

5 1071080073 UDIPTA  BORGOHAIN OBC Female 17

6 1071180005 MEHERSHREE  NARZARY ST Female 18

7 1071080126 PRODUYT  KAKOTI General Male 19

8 1071160001 RACHIT  AGRAWAL General Male 20

9 1071260090 PALLABI  CHETRY OBC-NCL Female 21

10 1071150100 PANCHURITA  GOSWAMI General Female 22

11 1071260150 BARSHA  DAS SC Female 23

12 1071150143 PUSPANJALI  KALITA General Female 24

13 1071110131 BANDITA  SAIKIA General Female 25

14 1071110095 SILPI SIKHA SARMAH General Female 26

15 1071080204 KANGKAN  BARUAH OBC Male 27

16 1071080058 UDESHNA  DEVI General Female 28

17 1071260304 PURNIMA  PADI ST Female 29

18 1071260075 KRISHNA  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 30

19 1071260302 MRIDUSMITA  SHARMA General Female 31

20 1071260066 TUSMITA  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 32

21 1071150125 PARISHMITA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 33

22 1071110180 NABANITA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 34

23 1071260003 GITASHREE  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 35

24 1071260073 SANDHANI  BORAH OBC Female 36

25 1071260111 ANANYA  BARUAH General Female 37

26 1071110078 APURBA CH DAS SC Male 38

27 1071260253 PRERANA  CHAKRAVARTY General Female 39

28 1071260028 RASHMI REKHA SONOWAL ST Female 40

29 1071090006 PREETI LATA DEVI OBC-NCL Female 41

Provisional Wait List: Open

No Candidate Shortlisted
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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

30 1071260062 RAKTIMA  DAS SC Female 42

31 1071150092 PORAN  BORTHAKUR General Male 43

32 1071030003 CHAMPAK  DAS General Male 44

33 1071110021 RAJASHRI  RABHA ST Female 45

34 1071150174 RAJASHRI  BORAH OBC Female 46

35 1071260188 KUSHMITA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 47

36 1071260058 PRIYANKA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 48

37 1071260091 PARAMBITA  KURMI OBC Female 49

38 1071110054 DIPAMONI  DEKA General Female 50

39 1071110009 TINKUMONI  BHUYAN OBC-NCL Female 51

40 1071260138 RUBINA  AZAD General Female 52

41 1071260061 JULI  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 53

42 1071080024 LUCKY  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 54

43 1071260112 ADITI  SAIKIA General Female 55

44 1071140008 HIBU  DINSHOONG ST Female 56

45 1071080176 BHAITI  SAIKIA SC Male 57

46 1071210001 APURV  SHAHI General Male 58

47 1071260029 PRATIKSHA  MORAN OBC-NCL Female 59

48 1071260204 KANGKAN  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 60

49 1071080037 PUNYALATA  DEORI ST Female 61

50 1071030004 DOLI  MEDHI General Female 62

51 1071080155 BIBAK  TOCHA OBC-NCL Male 63

52 1071200002 SUNILA KUMARI RAI EWS Female 64

53 1071110038 ANKUR JYOTI BORMAN OBC Male 65

54 1071110210 JURISHMITA  BORAH General Female 66

55 1071230009 IBALINDARISHISHA  NONGRUM ST Female 67

56 1071260106 NEEHA  SAIKIA OBC Female 68

57 1071260070 PALLIKA  BORUAH OBC-NCL Female 69

58 1071110198 PRIYANKA  DEVNATH OBC Female 70

59 1071150037 BISMITA  BORGOHAIN OBC Female 71

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071110180 NABANITA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 34

2 1071260003 GITASHREE  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 35

3 1071090006 PREETI LATA DEVI OBC-NCL Female 41

4 1071260188 KUSHMITA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 47

5 1071260058 PRIYANKA  DEVI OBC-NCL Female 48

6 1071110009 TINKUMONI  BHUYAN OBC-NCL Female 51

7 1071260061 JULI  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 53

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL
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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

8 1071080024 LUCKY  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 54

9 1071260029 PRATIKSHA  MORAN OBC-NCL Female 59

10 1071260204 KANGKAN  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 60

11 1071080155 BIBAK  TOCHA OBC-NCL Male 63

12 1071260070 PALLIKA  BORUAH OBC-NCL Female 69

13 1071260027 AISHWARYA  BARUAH OBC-NCL Female 73

14 1071080022 BIKASHITA  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 74

15 1071080134 ANJUMARA  HUSSAIN OBC-NCL Female 76

16 1071150032 MOMPI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 84

17 1071080036 KRISHNANU  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 88

18 1071110194 DEEPTI OBC-NCL Female 89

19 1071150060 UPASANA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 91

20 1071080038 LEKHA SHREE DUARAH OBC-NCL Female 98

21 1071110111 SANTOSH  RAUT OBC-NCL Male 103

22 1071260080 KANGKANA  BHUYAN OBC-NCL Female 104

23 1071110206 CHAYANIKA  NATH OBC-NCL Female 106

24 1071110205 BHARATI  MEDHI OBC-NCL Female 107

25 1071150179 MIMISHA  RAJKHOWA OBC-NCL Female 109

26 1071260026 RANJIT BHATTARAI CHETRY OBC-NCL Male 113

27 1071150097 DEEKSHITA  PHUKAN OBC-NCL Female 116

28 1071260350 TAPASHREE  CHETRY OBC-NCL Female 122

29 1071150175 JIMLY  GOGOI OBC-NCL Female 123

30 1071080102 SNIGDHA  BURAGOHAIN OBC-NCL Female 134

31 1071260052 DEBRAJ  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 136

32 1071150016 SEWALI  DUTTA OBC-NCL Female 138

33 1071200054 RIMLI  BORGOHAIN OBC-NCL Female 139

34 1071080175 VEDIKA  BARUAH OBC-NCL Female 144

35 1071110035 FARIDA  AHMED OBC-NCL Female 146

36 1071110043 PARINITA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 150

37 1071110018 DOLEY  MUDOI OBC-NCL Female 154

38 1071260265 MINA  THAPA OBC-NCL Female 155

39 1071260186 JHORNA  MUDOI OBC-NCL Female 175

40 1071200061 MOUSUMI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 179

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260163 UMA BHARATI SARKAR SC Female 82

2 1071080056 SANGEETA  DAS SC Female 93

3 1071260008 MANASH PRATIM HALOI SC Male 100

4 1071110082 SIULI  MALLIK SC Female 114

5 1071080215 MADHUMITA  SUKLABOIDYA SC Female 140

Provisional Wait List: SC
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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

6 1071260007 ANKUR  SARKAR SC Male 147

7 1071080124 GOPAL  DAS SC Male 161

8 1071080138 PRIYANKA  SAIKIA SC Female 162

9 1071080092 RIMPI  DAS SC Female 172

10 1071150204 SIKHA  RANDHANI SC Female 194

11 1071110181 SUBHASHISH  DHAR SC Male 202

12 1071260206 SOMA  ROY SC Female 216

13 1071260039 MAYASHRI  DAS SC Female 230

14 1071260293 TRIVENEE  BANIA SC Female 241

15 1071150010 PALLABI  PAUL SC Female 278

16 1071260125 JYOTIMALA  HAZARIKA SC Female 279

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260028 RASHMI REKHA SONOWAL ST Female 40

2 1071110021 RAJASHRI  RABHA ST Female 45

3 1071140008 HIBU  DINSHOONG ST Female 56

4 1071080037 PUNYALATA  DEORI ST Female 61

5 1071230009 IBALINDARISHISHA  NONGRUM ST Female 67

6 1071080033 SANGEETA  SONOWAL ST Female 85

7 1071080019 UPASHREE  BASUMATARY ST Female 102

8 1071080023 GEETA  SUNGKURANG ST Female 121

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071080183 ASHOK  SHARMA EWS Male 209

2 1071110161 DOLI  DEKA EWS Female 353

3 1071080034 POOJA  SINGH EWS Female 420

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Provisional Wait List: ST

Provisional Wait List: EWS

Provisional Wait List: PWD

No candidate shortlisted

TUEE 2019 SoHSS



Department of Education B.Ed.

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071210003 SHITANSHU  SHEKHAR EWS Male 1

2 1071260092 RITURAJ  BORAH OBC Male 2

3 1071200031 MOUMITA  BHARADWAZ General Female 3

4 1071260312 DEEPIKA  MANDAL SC Female 4

5 1071080017 PUBALI  DEHINGIA OBC-NCL Female 5

6 1071080057 SHYAMOLI  BORUAH General Female 6

7 1071230007 EVANDARINE  THANGKHIEW ST Female 7

8 1071260339 MONKUMAR  TAMANG OBC-NCL Male 8

9 1071040001 UDIT  BASNET OBC-NCL Male 9

10 1071110023 DEBJANI  CHAKRABORTY General Female 10

11 1071260069 PUJA  UPADHYAY General Female 11

12 1071110143 KAMONA  GAYAN General Female 12

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071080055 DEEPTI  KARMAKAR OBC-NCL Female 15

2 1071260104 BARSHA  BHAKTA OBC-NCL Female 18

3 1071260349 MILAN  CHETRY OBC-NCL Male 20

4 1071260094 SHIVANI  DAS OBC-NCL Female 35

5 1071110062 RIMLEE  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 38

6 1071150129 LUISMITA   PHUKON OBC-NCL Female 41

7

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071080072 KRITRIKA  DAS SC Female 17

2 1071260041 SEEMA  SUTRADHAR SC Female 36

3 1071260171 RINTI - BANIA SC Female 37

4 1071110024 ANURAG KASHYAP KAR SC Male 42

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071080132 MIGOM  PEGU ST Male 22

2 1071230003 MALVARYNTHIA  KHARKONGOR ST Female 34

B.Ed. (Science Stream includig few B.Tech. candidates)

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                   No. of seats: 12

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                            No. of seats: 07

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                        No. of Seats: 04

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                         No. of seats: 02

This seat may be adjusted against a PWD candidate. However, if a PWD candidate does not turn up for 

admission, the seat will be filled from the provisional wait list for OBC-NCL category.
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Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071110084 ABU MAHAMMAD TALHA EWS Male 100

2 1071260343 GUNAJIT  MUDIAR EWS Male 143

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260100 PETER  KONWAR OBC-NCL Male 174

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071240004 BISHAL  PAUL OBC Male 13

2 1071110142 POLASH PALLAB DEKA General Male 14

3 1071080055 DEEPTI  KARMAKAR OBC-NCL Female 15

4 1071110099 RUPSHIKHA  SARMA General Female 16

5 1071080072 KRITRIKA  DAS SC Female 17

6 1071260104 BARSHA  BHAKTA OBC-NCL Female 18

7 1071140001 KAMALJYOTI  CHAKRAVORTY General Male 19

8 1071260349 MILAN  CHETRY OBC-NCL Male 20

9 1071110141 RAJESH  BORAH OBC Male 21

10 1071080132 MIGOM  PEGU ST Male 22

11 1071260126 TRISHA  CHATTERJEE General Female 23

12 1071260115 NAMRATA  MAHANTA General Female 24

13 1071080171 SHANTI PRIYA DEVI General Female 25

14 1071260109 LAKHYAHIRA  BARUAH OBC Female 26

15 1071080060 MOUSUMI  RAI OBC Female 27

16 1071260220 VAISHNAVI  PONNAM General Female 28

17 1071150019 SANCHITA  SHARMA General Female 29

18 1071110122 ANAMIKA  BORAH General Female 30

19 1071150086 ARJUN  BHUYAN OBC Male 31

20 1071150009 SUKANYA  BORTHAKUR General Female 32

21 1071260211 JITU MONI BARMAN General Male 33

22 1071230003 MALVARYNTHIA  KHARKONGOR ST Female 34

23 1071260094 SHIVANI  DAS OBC-NCL Female 35

24 1071260041 SEEMA  SUTRADHAR SC Female 36

25 1071260171 RINTI - BANIA SC Female 37

26 1071110062 RIMLEE  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 38

27 1071150116 MONIKANKANA  BORAH OBC Male 39

28 1071230005 DARIBHABIANG  SWER ST Female 40

29 1071150129 LUISMITA   PHUKON OBC-NCL Female 41

30 1071110024 ANURAG KASHYAP KAR SC Male 42

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                   No. of seats: 01

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                     No. of seats: 02

Provisional Wait List: Open
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Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

31 1071150088 SATABDI SIKHA GOGOI OBC Female 43

32 1071190004 CHHANDITA  RAY General Female 44

33 1071260260 SURAJ  CHETRY OBC Male 45

34 1071150155 PALLABI  DAS SC Female 46

35 1071150022 JUBITA  CHANGKAKOTI General Female 47

36 1071110129 SIKHASMRITI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 48

37 1071150053 SWARAJ  KASHYAP General Male 49

38 1071080121 BHASKAR  DAS SC Male 50

39 1071260085 NAYANI  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 51

40 1071100003 NILOFAR  YASMIN General Female 52

41 1071110030 BHASWATI  KALITA General Female 53

42 1071260172 MANISHA  BORAH OBC Female 54

43 1071260180 HIRANYA  DAS SC Male 55

44 1071180008 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAH General Male 56

45 1071110150 ALOKJYOTI  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male 57

46 1071080153 PORISMITA  MORAN OBC-NCL Female 58

47 1071260175 BISHAL  NATH OBC-NCL Male 59

48 1071110067 TALIKA  AGARWALLA General Female 60

49 1071260218 DAIZY  DEKA General Female 61

50 1071200058 DEBA KUMAR DUTTA OBC-NCL Male 62

51 1071260303 PIU  SAHA OBC-NCL Female 63

52 1071150028 SONGITA  BORGOHAIN OBC-NCL Female 64

53 1071110041 LEENA  SHARMAH General Female 65

54 1071110004 KONGKON JYOTI BORA General Male 66

55 1071150075 SYEDA MANJUMA SHERIN General Female 67

56 1071200053 RIKUMONI  MEDHI OBC Female 68

57 1071200052 KAUSHALYA  KUMARI OBC Female 69

58 1071150190 PARISHMA  NATH OBC-NCL Female 70

59 1071140012 NAYAN  DOLEY ST Female 71

60 1071150111 MRIGAKSHI  GOSWAMI General Female 72

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071110129 SIKHASMRITI  NATH OBC-NCL Female 48

2 1071260085 NAYANI  DEKA OBC-NCL Female 51

3 1071110150 ALOKJYOTI  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male 57

4 1071080153 PORISMITA  MORAN OBC-NCL Female 58

5 1071260175 BISHAL  NATH OBC-NCL Male 59

6 1071200058 DEBA KUMAR DUTTA OBC-NCL Male 62

7 1071260303 PIU  SAHA OBC-NCL Female 63

8 1071150028 SONGITA  BORGOHAIN OBC-NCL Female 64

9 1071150190 PARISHMA  NATH OBC-NCL Female 70

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL 
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Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

10 1071260310 PADMALOCHAN  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 73

11 1071080001 PRADYUT  BURAGOHAIN OBC-NCL Male 76

12 1071150115 PRARTHANA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 80

13 1071150025 BINITA  HAZARIKA OBC-NCL Female 82

14 1071260110 BANASHRI  BORA OBC-NCL Female 83

15 1071150186 JYOTI  BHENGRA OBC-NCL Female 87

16 1071260311 SOURABH  KHATIWARA OBC-NCL Male 90

17 1071260305 NABAJIT  DEBNATH OBC-NCL Male 92

18 1071080030 KUSMITA PHUKAN NATH OBC-NCL Female 93

19 1071080011 VISHAKHA  KUMARI OBC-NCL Female 94

20 1071260275 ADITYA  CHETRY OBC-NCL Male 97

21 1071150011 SUPRIYA  KOCH OBC-NCL Female 114

22 1071260308 ARPANA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 115

23 1071200056 PRANJAL  CHUTIA OBC-NCL Male 133

24 1071070001 DARSHNA DRISHA KONWAR OBC-NCL Female 135

25 1071260254 ELIAS KANCHAN GAZI OBC-NCL Male 144

1 1071150155 PALLABI  DAS SC Female 46

2 1071080121 BHASKAR  DAS SC Male 50

3 1071260180 HIRANYA  DAS SC Male 55

4 1071230014 PRITISHMA PRIYA BRITIAL SC Female 112

5 1071260243 ANURADHA  DAS SC Female 169

1 1071230005 DARIBHABIANG  SWER ST Female 40

2 1071140012 NAYAN  DOLEY ST Female 71

3 1071260358 DIPANKAR  KULI ST Male 84

4 1071110045 RAHUL  KHAKHLARY ST male 86

5 1071110215 SUBANSIRI  BORMAHALIA ST Female 95

6 1071260014 NABANITA  RABHA ST Female 99

7 1071260374 NILUTPAL  MILI ST Male 104

8 1071260235 RAJARSHI  LOING ST Male 106

9 1071080006 SUKANYA  BORSAIKIA ST Female 107

10 1071110048 PROBANI  BASUMATARY ST Female 111

11 1071080002 DIMPI  SONOWAL ST Female 122

12 1071260161 SONAT KUMAR  BORO ST Male 123

13 1071080025 BISMITA  SONOWAL ST Female 124

14 1071080136 LAKHINDHAR  TAYE ST Male 125

15 1071110017 LAKHIMI  RABHA ST Female 126

Provisional Wait List: SC

Provisional Wait List: ST
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Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 1071260314 PUJA  SAIKIA EWS Female 150

Sl.No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Provisional Wait List: PWD

Provisional Wait List: EWS

No applicant

TUEE 2019 SoHSS


